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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/12/2025

To date
24/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/12/2025 thanveer ph hussain ps (FTHR) ponnakkaran, anjangadi, 
kadappuram, 

kadappuram, 680514, 
guruvayoor

  

2 24/12/2025 ASNA AKBAR (FTHR) Menathottil house, 
Kadappuram, 
Kadappuram, 

Kadappuram, 680514, 
Chavakkad

  

3 24/12/2025 NISHA JAMIL JAMIL (HSBN) ERACHAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

4 24/12/2025 ALPHATH K P FAISAL (HSBN) NADUWAKKAD, 
KALLINGAL, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

5 24/12/2025 LIYA FATHIMA P A UMMERKUTTY 
(FTHR)

433A,PENGATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHANNUR, 
VADAKKEKAD 

VILLAGE, 
KOCHANNUR POST, 
679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

6 24/12/2025 Basheer A K A Ahemad Kutty 
(FTHR)

Arakkal Kuruppath 
House, Pulinchode 
North, Engandiyur, 

Kundaliyur, 680616, 
Chavakkad

  

7 24/12/2025 NIHALA USMAN M T RAFATH SALEEM 
(HSBN)

POOLAMTHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

CHERAYI, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

ANDATHODE, 
679564, GURUVAYUR

  

8 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED AFRAZ NASAR N V (FTHR) 134, 
MOONNAMKALLU, 
ORUMANAYOOR, 
ORUMANAYOOR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

9 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN P S 

SHIHAB (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETIL 
HOUSE, CHETTUVA, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
KUNDALIYUR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD

  

10 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID 

JAMAL (FTHR) THEKKEPATTAYIL, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLUR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

11 24/12/2025 FAHAD R M MOHAMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

12 24/12/2025 HIZAN FIROZ SHASMITHA (MTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
KALLOORAYIL 

HOUSE, OVUNGAL 
BAZAR,CHAVAKKAD 
P O, GURUVAYOOR, 
CHAVAKKAD P O, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

13 24/12/2025 MUFRA MUHAMMEDUNNY 
(FTHR)

MUNDANCHERY, 
PAROOR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

14 24/12/2025 FIDHA SALIM SALIM T V (FTHR) 04/261 
THARAPARAMBIL 

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THANGALPADI, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

ORUMANAYUR P O, 
680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

15 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NASRIN K 
N 

NOUSHAD 
KOTTUKAL 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

16/473THEKKEPATAYIL 
HOUSE, KALLUR, 
VADAKKEKKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, GURUVAYUR

  

16 24/12/2025 SREEJISH M S SHAJI M B  (FTHR) MAMBARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KAVEED, 

PERAKAM, KAVEED, 
680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

17 24/12/2025 SUMAYYA K H MUHAMMED JABIR 
(HSBN)

AMMANNUR HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

18 24/12/2025 MOHAMED SHIBAN 
M A 

M M ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

MANKULANGARA, 
KOCHANNUR, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KOCHANNUR, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

19 24/12/2025 HANIYA GAFOOR  M A GAFOOR (FTHR) MANAYATH HOUSE, 
PILLAKAD, 
POOKODE, 

KOTTAPADI, 680506, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

20 24/12/2025 MUHAMED FAMEES M K SAMEER (FTHR) VALIYIL HOUSE, 
KOCHANNUR, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KOCHANNUR, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

21 24/12/2025 NAVANEETH P R RAJEESH  P (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, UPPUNGAL, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

22 24/12/2025 ARAFANA M B BASHEER  M (FTHR) MANNOORAYIL 
HOUSE, AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680508, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

23 24/12/2025 P P PREMARATNAM P K PRABHAKAR 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL FLOWERS 
APPARTMENT, 

PERAKAM, 
PERAKAM, 

PERAKAM, 680506, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

24 24/12/2025 NIHAL KHALEEL KHALEEL P K (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
KARAYIL, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR

  

25 24/12/2025 NIHALA HAMZA ABDUL RASIK 
(HSBN)

THERUVATH HOUSE, 
THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

26 24/12/2025 MUJEEB RAHIMAN SAIDU (FTHR) KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

CHOOTHAMKULAM, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

27 24/12/2025 SHAMEEMA P KASSIM P (FTHR) 8/104 PARAYIN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MOONAINY, 
PUNNAYUR, 

AKALAD, 680518, 
GURUVAYUR

  

28 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
YOUNAS ALI 

YOOSAFALI (FTHR) KANJIRAPULLY, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

29 24/12/2025 Sejeena Subair (HSBN) 13/426A, Viruppattayil 
House, Vylathur, 

Vylathur, Nhamanghat 
Post, 679563, Chavakkad

  

30 24/12/2025 MAMU ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THATTARATHIL, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
PUNNAYUR, 

AGALAD, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

31 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD YASIR 
C B 

BASHEER (FTHR) CHOONDAPARAMBIL, 
ATTUPURAM, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

32 24/12/2025 SUBAIDA UNNEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THACHARAMMAL 
HOUSE, ALTHARA, 

KADIKKAD, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

33 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED FARSIN 
V A

AZARAF M P (FTHR) VADASSERY HOUSE, 
NERA EDAKKARA 

JUMA MASJID, 
PUNNAYUR, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

34 24/12/2025 FATHIMA NISNI HANEEFA (FTHR) 06/325, KORPULLIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

35 24/12/2025 KHAIBUL AFTHAR P 
S 

SAIDU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PANDIKASALAPARAMBIL, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

36 24/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NIHAD 
K B 

BASHEER K K (FTHR) KOPPARA HOUSE, 
MANATHALA 

BEACH, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

37 24/12/2025 NASEEBA HARISH HARISH (HSBN) RAYAMMARAKKARVEETTIL, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
KUNDALIYUR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD

  

38 24/12/2025 PRAMEELA SAJEEV (HSBN) KOLAZHI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

39 24/12/2025 Mohammed Ziyad K S Mohammed Shemeer K 
S (FTHR)

Karakkattayil House, 
Kalloor Post, 

Vadakkekad, Kalloor, 
679562, Chavakkad 

Taluk
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

40 24/12/2025 SHAMEERA SHAMEER (HSBN) PANDARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
POOKKODE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
680520, CHAVAKKAD

  

41 24/12/2025 PRANAV  C S SAJEEVAN K A 
(FTHR)

KOLOZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

42 24/12/2025 HASEENA SHAJI (HSBN) 08/362 ARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKAMADU, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

43 24/12/2025 SAJEEV ADIMU (FTHR) KOLOZHI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

44 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH, 
KARUKAMAD, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, GURUVAYUR

  

45 24/12/2025 HUSSAIN Ammed (FTHR) Ponnakaran House, 
Velichennapadi, 

Kadappuram, 
Kadappuram, 680514, 

Chavakkad

  

46 24/12/2025 SHANILA M P MUHAJIR M P (FTHR) ACHAM VEETIL 
HOUSE, KARAKKAD, 

GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

47 24/12/2025 SAHALA V N ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH, 
KARUKAMAD, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, GURUVAYUR

  

48 24/12/2025 DIYA NASRIN K M MUHAMADUNNY 
(FTHR)

KOTTILIGAL, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

679561, guruvayur

  

49 24/12/2025 PRAJEEV C S SAJEEV  K A  (FTHR) KOLAZHI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

50 24/12/2025 SHAMAS RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PANANGAVIL 
HOUSE, KAPPIYUR, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

51 24/12/2025 FAMINA FAISEL V F FAISEL N A (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, MUKKUTTA, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
PERAKAM P O, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

52 24/12/2025 JAMEELA HANEEFA (HSBN) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

53 24/12/2025 FATHIMA YASMIN T 
M 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
AVIYOOR, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD 

THALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

54 24/12/2025 SULAIMAN ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYIL, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

55 24/12/2025 JANNATH SHERIN V 
S  

SALIM V P (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
PERUMVEEDU, 

WILLIAMS, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

56 24/12/2025 HARIKRISHNAN M J JAYAKRISHNAN M M 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, PALUVAI, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAKKAMKANDAM 

P O, 680505, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

57 24/12/2025 FAHAD A HANEEFA A M (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

58 24/12/2025 HABEESH SHAINAS (MTHR) PANIKKAVEEETIL 
KURUPPATH HOUSE, 

CHETTUVA, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

KUNDALLIYUR, 
680616, CHAVAKKAD

  

59 24/12/2025 RAJI JAYARAJAN (HSBN) 07/513, MONGADI 
HOUSE, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

680615, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

60 24/12/2025 mohammed rahan 
zamrin 

RAFIUDHEEN K T 
(FTHR)

KARIADATH 
THEKKEVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR

  

61 24/12/2025 HABEEB RAHMAN B 
A 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER A (FTHR)

AMMANOOR HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

62 24/12/2025 FAJISH HANEEFA (FTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
PERIYAMBALAM, 

ANDATHODE, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

63 24/12/2025 BUSHARA MUSTHAFA M M 
(HSBN)

32/241 
PALLIYAKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

64 24/12/2025 SHAHEEMA 
PALLITHOTTUNGAL 

BADUSHA

FAZIL MUSTHAFA 
VALIPPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

VALIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHANNUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
KOCHANNUR, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

65 24/12/2025 MOHAMMED AKBAR ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUZHANGARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

66 24/12/2025  FATHIMA ABDUL 
JALEEL 

ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

KANNANATH, 
EDAKKARA, 
PUNNAYUR, 

EDAKKARA, 680518, 
GURUVAYUR

  

67 24/12/2025 SIDDIQUE BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PUNNAYOORKULAM, 
PUNNAYOORKUAM, 
PUNNAYOORKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

68 24/12/2025 RAMEEZA T E ELEYAS  T S (FTHR) THOLKKARUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680000, CHAVAKKAD

  

69 24/12/2025 SHEJNA C S SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

70 24/12/2025 SHEHEERA BANU K 
A 

ABDUL HAKKEEM M 
M (HSBN)

VATTAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

71 24/12/2025 KRISHNAPRIYA P V VAIKUNDAN  (FTHR) PANIKKAN VEEDU, 
ERATTAPPUZHA, 
KADAPPURAM, 
BLANGAD P O, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

72 24/12/2025 NISHAL T SHAREEF T (FTHR) THATTAPARAMBIL, 
PAROOR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

73 24/12/2025 SIRAJUDHEEN 
KARUPPAM VEETTIL 

KADEEJA (MTHR) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

74 24/12/2025 ZUHAIRA T K ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

THERUVATH KOPRA 
HOUSE, 

MANATHALA, 
MANATHALA 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

75 24/12/2025 ADIL FAISAL 
EBRAHIM 

K E FAISEL (FTHR) KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, WILLIAMS 

CHAVAKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR

  

76 24/12/2025 Haseena K Valiparambil Noushid Valiparambil 
(HSBN)

Valiparambil, 
Mannalamkunnu, 

Punnayur, 
Mannalamkunnu, 

680518, Chavakkad

  

77 24/12/2025 RAJINI ANILKUMAR (HSBN) CHITTAZHI HOUSE, 
THIRUVENKIDOM, 

GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR P O, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

78 24/12/2025 RAHILA K MOHAMMAD ABDUL 
RASIK  

PERIYATTAYIL 
ASHARAF  (HSBN)

PERIYATTAYIL 
HOUSE, THOZHIYUR, 

POOKODE, 
THOZHIYUR, 680520, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

79 24/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAFNA A 
M 

UMAIBA (MTHR) AMBALATH VEETIL, 
VATTEKKAD, 
VATTEKKAD, 

VATTEKKAD P O, 
680512, VATTEKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

80 24/12/2025 Muhammed Rafi Muneer (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
NALAMKALLU 

BEACH, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

81 24/12/2025 Haider Musliyamveettil 
Kannanath

Asharaf Musliyamveettil 
(OTHR)

Musliyamveettil 
Kannanath, 

Mannalamkunnu, 
Punnayur, 

Mannalamkunnu, 
680518, Chavakkad

  

82 24/12/2025 SAJANA K M MEHANAS  (HSBN) 54. EZHIKKOTTAYIL 
HOUSE, PAROOR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

83 24/12/2025 Shajeela K M HARIS C B (HSBN) CHENNAMPULLY, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

84 24/12/2025 ASHIQ ASKKER ASKKER (FTHR) CHALIL HOUSE, 
ERATTAPPUZHA, 
KADAPPURAM, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

85 24/12/2025 sudheer t s SAIMUNNI  (FTHR) tharaparambil, 
chavakkad, manathala, 

chavakkad, 680506, 
guruvayur

  

86 24/12/2025 MUHAMMED SAHIL 
V 

GAFOOR V (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
GURUVAYUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

87 24/12/2025 maimoona abdulla (HSBN) PUTHUVEETTIL, 
MANATHALA 

PARAMBU, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

88 24/12/2025 Shabeer Ali K A  Ramla Abdu (MTHR) Kappyarakath House, 
Punnayur PO,, 

Punnayur, Punnayur, 
Punnayur, 679562, 

Chavakkaad

  

89 24/12/2025 ASHRAF MOIDUNNI (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL, 
PAROOR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

90 24/12/2025 NEHNA ABDUL 
JALEEL 

 R V ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

GURUVAYUR P O, 
KARAKKAD, 

GURUVAYUR, 
680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

91 24/12/2025 ABDUL HAKKEEM 
MOOTHEDATH 

MOIDUTTY

MOIDUTTY 
MOOTHEDATH 

(FTHR)

VATTAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

92 24/12/2025 NEHA P SHAJI SHAJI P K (FTHR) PANDHAYIL HOUSE, 
MINI CENTRE, 
PUNNAYUR, 

EDAKKARA P O, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

93 24/12/2025 SAHIRA BHANU T P KADER (HSBN) ALIL HOUSE, 
ERATTAPUZHA, 
KADAPPURAM, 

BLANGAD, 680506, 
GURUVAYUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

94 24/12/2025 SIHANA K S SAJU (FTHR) 29/65-
KOTTAPURATH, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

95 24/12/2025 NAJIYA NEZRIN T R RAZAK (FTHR) THATTANTEKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR 
POST, 679561, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

96 24/12/2025 UMMERSHA M M ALI M M (FTHR) MUSLIM VEETTIL 
MANAYATH HOUSE, 

PAPPALI, 
KADIKKAD, 

ANDATHODE P O, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

97 24/12/2025 SAREENA KABEER P 
K 

KABEER P K (FTHR) PARATTUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

98 24/12/2025 SAJINA UMMERSHA M M 
(HSBN)

MUSLIM VEETIL 
MANAYATH HOUSE, 

PAPPALI, 
KADIKKAD, 

ANDATHODE P O, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

99 24/12/2025 JIMSHAD NABEESA (MTHR) MANGALATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
THOZHIYOOR, 
THOZHIYOOR, 

680520, CHAVAKKAD

  



Dec 25, 2025, 3:14 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

100 24/12/2025 Fathima Diya Yoosuf  Yosuf  (FTHR) Kooliyatt House, 
mannalamkunnu, 

Punnayoor, Akalad, 
680518, Chavakkad

  

101 24/12/2025 ABU HASNUL ALI Faisal M A (FTHR) Mammasrayillath 
House, Chettuva, 

Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, 
680616, Chavakkad

  

102 24/12/2025 FATHIMA ZENHA P S SALIM P K (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

PANCHARAMUKKU, 
CHAKKAMKANDAM, 
CHAKKAMKANDAM, 
680522, CHAVAKKAD

  

103 24/12/2025 THANSEERA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMCHERY 
HOUSE, PUNNAYUR, 

PUNNAYUR, 
PUNNAYUR, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

104 24/12/2025 Ayisha Aboobacker (HSBN) Ponnamchathayil, 
Vadakkekad, 

Vadakkekad, Kalloor, 
679562, Chavakkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


